inli.					
48/A					
			,,-	 	

	20030619000384730 Pg 1/3 35.40 Shelby Cnty Judge of Probate, AL 06/19/2003 10:59:00 FILED/0707
•	06/19/2003 10:59:00 FILED/CERTIFIED

I	ICC	FIN	AN	CINIC	CT/	TEN	IENT
		LIIA	ANI	JINU	3 5 1 6	4 I P N	

FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS (front and back) CAREFULLY				
A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER [optional]				
B. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)				
	THE ABOVE	SDACE IC E		
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME incort only one debter some (for	THE ABOVE	SPACE IS FU	OR FILING OFFICE USE	ONLY
1. DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one debtor name (1a 1a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	or 1D) - do not abbreviate or combine names		 	
1b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
1c. MAILING ADDRESS	Arthur			
1705 9/100/10/10 Pir	CITY Polyn	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 1e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	1f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	AL 1g. OBG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	US
ORGANIZATION DEBTOR		· a . · · · ·	rational party	NONE
2. ADDITIONAL DEBTOR'S EXACT FULL LEGAL NAME - insert only one of	lebtor name (2a or 2b) - do not abbreviate or combi	De names	<u> </u>	LINONE
2a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME			<u> </u>	
OFI 2b. INDIVIQUAL'S LAST NAME				
Gissendanner	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
2c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY (STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
1705 Woodnew Cr.	Pelham	AL	35124	US
2d. TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN ADD'L INFO RE 2e. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION ORGANIZATION	2f. JURISDICTION OF ORGANIZATION	2g. ORG	ANIZATIONAL ID #, if any	
DEBTOR				NONE
3. SECURED PARTY'S NAME (or NAME of TOTAL ASSIGNEE of ASSIGNOR 3a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME	S/P) - insert only one secured party name (3a or 3	o)		
ALABAMA POWER COMPANY				
3b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST NAME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
3c. MAILING ADDRESS	CITY	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
600 NORTH 18TH STREET	BIRMINGHAM	AL	35291	US
. This FINANCING STATEMENT covers the following collateral:				

THE FOLLOWING HEAT PUMP, WHICH WAS INSTALLED AT THE RESIDENCE LOCATED ON THE PROPERTY DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14 OF THIS FINANCING STATEMENT:

Rheem # UPXA-043JPR # UBPJ-10EBRJR

\$ 3542.56

		BAILEE/BAILOR SELLEF	VBUYER AG. LIEN NON-UCC FILING
6. This FINANCING STATEMENT is to be filed [f ESTATE RECORDS. Attach Addendum	or record] (or recorded) in the REAL 7. Check to REC	QUEST SEARCH REPORT(S) on Del	otor(s)
8. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA		L FEE Optional	All Debtors Debtor 1 Debtor 2

	UM (la or lb) Or	N RELATED FINANCING ST.	ATEMENT				
9a. ORGANIZATION'S NA			——————————————————————————————————————	 -			
96. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST N	AME	FIRST NAME	MIDDLE NAME,SUI	FFIX			
619anda	Mer	Arthur					
MISCELLANEOUS:						-	
				THE ABO	VE SPACE	IS FOR FILING OFFIC	E USE ONLY
ADDITIONAL DEBTOR	R'S EXACT FULL	LEGAL NAME - insert only one	name (11a or 11b) - do not al	obreviate or combine n	ames		<u> </u>
11a. ORGANIZATION'S NA							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
11b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST	IAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
ļ							
. MAILING ADDRESS			СПҮ	·	STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
TAX ID #: SSN OR EIN	ADD'L INFO RE ORGANIZATION	110. TYPE OF ORGANIZATION	111. JURISDICTION OF O	IGANIZATION	11g. OR(ANIZATIONAL ID #, if an	У
	DEBTOR						NON
ADDITIONAL SEC	URED PARTY'S	or ASSIGNOR S/P's	S NAME - insert only <u>one</u> n	ame (12a or 12b)			
12a. ORGANIZATION'S NA	ME						
	·	·····					
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S LAST I	NAME		FIRST NAME		MIDDLE	NAME	SUFFIX
	~					**************************************	
MAILING ADDRESS			CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
This FINANCING STATEM	44	per to be cut or as-extracted	16. Additional collateral d	escription:			
collateral, or is filed as a Description of real estate:	Tixture filing.						
Name and address of a RE	CORD OWNER of a	hove-described real estate	1				
(if Debtor does not have a		DOVE-003011000 1001 93(2(9					
			17 Chack ask # anniest	de and shoots selected	hav		——————————————————————————————————————
						ronante hald !- tt	T December 1
						roperty neid in trust or	Decedent's Estat
				_	JUA.		
						•-	
			Filed in connection wi				
			18. Check only if applicab	Trustee acting with le and check only one	h respect to p	roperty held ir	1 trust or

nst # 2001-28618

WARRANTY DEED, JOINTLY FOR LIFE WITH REMAINDER TO SURVIVOR

This instrument was prepared by:
B. CHRISTOPHER BATTLES
3150 HIGHWAY 52 WEST
PELHAM, AL. 35124

Send tax notice to: Arthur and Dale Gissendanner 1705 Woodview Circle Pelham, Alabama 35124

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

Know All Men by These Presents: That in consideration of One hundred twenty nine thousand nine hundred and no/100 (\$129,900.00) to the undersigned grantor (whether one or more), in hand paid by the grantee herein, the receipt where is acknowledged, I or we, Martin D. Smith and Laura H. Smith, husband and wife (herein referred to as grantor, whether one or more), grant, bargain, sell and convey unto Arthur D. Gissendanner and Dale H. Gissendanner (herein referred to as grantee, whether one or more), the following described real estate, situated in Shelby County, Alabama, to-wit:

Lot 22, Block 3, according to the Survey of Wooddale, Second Sector, as recorded in Map Book 5, Page 120, in the Probate Office of Shelby County, Alabama.

Mineral and mining rights excepted.

Subject to existing easements, restrictions, set-back lines, rights of way, limitations, if any of record.

\$133,750.00 of the purchase price recited above was paid from mortgage loan closed simultaneously herewith.

To Have and to Hold to the said grantee, as joint tenants, with right of survivorship, their heirs and assigns forever; it being the intention of the parties to this conveyance, that (unless the joint tenancy created is severed or terminated during the joint lives of the grantees herein) in the event one grantee herein survives the other, the entire interest in fee simple shall pass to the surviving grantee, and, if one does not survive the other, then the heirs and assigns of the grantees herein shall take as tenants in common.

And I (we) do, for myself (ourselves) and for my (our) heirs, executors and administrators, covenant with said grantee, his, her or their heirs and assigns, that I am (we are) lawfully seized in fee simple of said premises; that they are free from all encumbrances, unless otherwise stated above; that I (we) have a good right to sell and convey the same as aforesaid; that I (we) will, and my (our) heirs, executors and administrators shall warrant and defend the same to the said grantee, his, her or their heirs and assigns forever, against the lawful claims of all persons.

In Witness Whereof, I (we) have hereunto set my (our) hand(s) and seal(s) this 29th day of June, 2001.

	Martin D. Smith	(Seal)
Witness	Martin D. Smith	
	Laway Suith	(Seal)
Witness	Laura H. Smith	· · ·

STATE OF ALABAMA COUNTY OF SHELBY

I, B. CHRISTOPHER BATTLES, a Notary Public in and for said County, in said State, hereby certify that Martin D. Smith and Laura H. Smith, husband and wife, whose name(s) are signed to the foregoing conveyance, and who are known to me, acknowledged before me on this day that, being informed of the contents of this conveyance, they executed the same voluntarily on the day the same bears date.

Given under my hand and official seal this 29th day of June, 2001.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 02-25-05

O7/10/2001-28618
12:12 PM CERTIFIED
SHELBY COUNTY JUDGE OF PROBATE
12:00